971-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
SWS300A-600 Series
Features
u Lower Cost
u Active Power Factor Correction
u Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
u Input Transient Protected IEC61000-4
u Enclosed

Key Market Segments & Applications
981-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A3: Feb 2012
SWS300A-600 Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/sws-series.htm HWS 15W to 1500W Single output, high reliability
 SWS 50 - 1000W Single Output
 ZWS 5 - 240W pcb style single, output
 (2) Peak rating of 120A for 10s
 (3) 115/230VAC
Other Industrial Products
   Adjust Max Load Line Ripple Eff.
 Model Voltage Range Curr. (A) Reg (mV) Reg (mV) Noise (mV)  (typ)%(1)
 SWS300A-3 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96V 55A 40 20 120 69 / 72
 SWS300A-4 4V 3.6 - 4.8V 55A 40 20 120 72 / 75
 SWS300A-5 5V 4.5 - 6V 55A 40 20 120 75 / 78
 SWS300A-7R5 7.5V 6 - 9V 40A 60 30 120 77 / 80
 SWS300A-12 12V 9.6 - 13.2V 26A 96 48 120 79 / 83
 SWS300A-15 15 13.2 - 18.6V 21A 120 48 120 80 / 84
 SWS300A-24 24V 20 - 28.8V 13A 120 48 150 82 / 85
 SWS300A-28 28V 22.4 - 33.6V 11A 140 56 150 83 / 86
 SWS300A-36 36V 28.8 - 40V 8.8A 180 72 200 83 / 87
 SWS300A-48 48V 40 - 57.6 6.7A 240 96 240 83 / 86
 SWS600-3 3.3V 2.97-3.96V 100 (2) 40 20 100 69/71
 SWS600-5 5V 4.5-6V 100 (2) 40 20 100 74/77
 SWS600-12 12V 9.6-13.2 50 96 48 120 78/81
 SWS600-15 15V 13.2-18V 40 120 48 120 80/83
 SWS600-24 24V 20-28.8 25 120 48 150 81/84
 SWS600-36 36V 28.8-40V 16.7 180 72 200 81/85
 SWS600-48 48V 40-57.6 12.5 240 96 240 82/85
 Model 50°C 55°C 60°C 65°C
 SWS300A 100% 91.6% 83.3% 50%
 SWS600 100% 85% 70% 55%
 Suffi x Descriptor